

1411985846 (RFP) TRALC Class Transformers for JEA Inventory FY25 - FY27

Submitted Responses

GRESKO SUPPLY INC	Received
WESCO DISTRIBUTION, INC. DBA ENGLEWOOD ELECTRICAL SUPPLY	Received
ULS CORPORATE INC. FLORIDA	Received
L3 ACQUISITION COMPANY, LLC DBA LEVINE ELECTRONICS AND ELECTRIC	Received

1411984846 (IFB) Regulated Facility Landscape Maintenance Services – Former St. Johns River Power Park

Submitted Responses

MARIETTA SAND CORPORATION

\$1,115,907.41

J & D MAINTENANCE AND SERVICES

\$496,946.00

**1411978046 (RFP) Design Services for
Wildlight RW Storage & Repump Project**

Submitted Responses

CPH CONSULTING, LLC

Received

MOTT MACDONALD FLORIDA, LLC

Received

**1411975246 (IFB) Brandy Branch
Generating Station Turbine Parts Warehouse**

Submitted Responses

W G YATES & SONS CONSTRUCTION CO	\$2,797,600.00
KBT CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$2,561,652.00
ACON CONSTRUCTION CO INC	\$2,225,107.00